The Benefits of Partnering with **BankSouth Mortgage**

Purchasing a home is a complex and stressful process for buyers, and as a real estate agent, ensuring a smooth and stress-free experience is crucial. An essential ally in this journey is a reliable mortgage partner. BankSouth Mortgage, a strong, trustworthy lender, stands out on various fronts. Backed by a strong bank, offering diverse loan programs, and being a local company with an exceptional team, BankSouth Mortgage deserves a place on your approved lender list.



A Bank-Backed Mortgage Company

As a wholly-owned subsidiary of BankSouth, a top-performing community bank, we benefit from financial strength, offering clients a wide range of options. Clients can enjoy the stability of a top-tier bank and the proficiency of an exceptional mortgage company.



So Many Options

We provide various loan options, including conventional, FHA, VA, USDA, and refinances. Creative solutions like construction loans, HELOCs, bridge loans, and lot loans are also available. Contact our lenders to explore tailored options for your clients, even in unique situations.



Local Like You

Real estate agents are local powerhouses, and so are we. Our mission is to provide an unmatched mortgage experience benefiting our community, adapting to the local climate better than national or online-only companies.



A Team Second To None

Our greatest asset is our people, from leadership to lending and behind-the-scenes support. Teams collaborate for excellence, demonstrating respect, integrity, readiness, and responsiveness. We succeed in closing numerous mortgages annually, benefiting both you and your customers.



Your Choice Matters

As a dedicated real estate agent, partner with us for an exceptional home-buying experience. BankSouth Mortgage offers diverse loan programs, a strong local team, and support from a robust community bank. Your clients will receive the same care and integrity you provide.

Let's partner to make homeownership dreams comes true!





BankSouth Mortgage Company, LLC, NMLS #690971 is not a bank or other depository institution and is not FDIC-insured. BankSouth Mortgage Company, LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of BankSouth, NMLS #688851, a federal avings bank and Member FDIC. Alabama Consumer Credit License #MC 21415 DBA LoanSouth Mortgage. Subject to credit and property approval. Terms subject to change without notice. Lender credit may impact your rate.